HEXHAMSHIRE PARISH COUNCIL

Description of Asset

Benches

Duo Swing, Seesaw

Signage

Signage

Bench and Noticeboard
Benches (4)

Office/Changing Room

Double Bench Seating/coat hooks
Goals and Nets

Line Marking Machine

Folding Pitchside Seats

Posts, nets, training cones, bibs

Date Purchased
Historical

14.04.11
12.08.11
18.05.12
08.08.14
08.10.14
21.07.15
21.07.15
08.10.15
08.10.15
08.10.15
08.10.15

Purchase Value
£509.00
£2,469.40
£426.00
£84.00
£1,100.00
£1,520.00
£4,685.00
£1,040.00
£1,090.00
£332.00
£159.96
£200

£13,615.36

Held at

Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield
Sportsfield



