## HEXHAMSHIRE PARISH COUN

Posts, nets, training cones, bibs	Folding Pitchside Seats	Line Marking Machine	Goals and Nets	eating/coat hooks		Benches (4)	Bench and Noticeboard	Signage	Signage	Duo Swing, Seesaw	Benches	Description of Asset	HEXHAMSHIRE PARISH COUNCIL	
08.10.15	08.10.15	08.10.15	08.10.15	21.07.15	21.07.15	08.10.14	08.08.14	18.05.12	12.08.11	14.04.11	Historical	Date Purchased		
£200	£159.96	£332.00	£1,090.00	£1,040.00	£4,685.00	£1,520.00	£1,100.00	£84.00	£426.00	£2,469.40	£509.00	Purchase Value		
Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Sportsfield	Held at		